
CITY OF SAN DIEGO 
ETHICS COMMISSION 

 
M E M O R A N D U M 

 
 

 
DATE:             August 5, 2016 
 
TO:  Chair and Members of the Ethics Commission 
 
FROM: Stacey Fulhorst, Executive Director 
 
SUBJECT: Proposed 2017 Ethics Commission Meeting Calendar 
 
 
The following schedule of meetings for Calendar Year 2017 is submitted for your consideration 
and adoption.   
 
Thursday, January 12, 2017  Thursday, July 13, 2017 
Thursday, February 9, 2017  Thursday, August 10, 2017 
Thursday, March 9, 2017  Thursday, September 14, 2017 
Thursday, April 13, 2017  Thursday, October 12, 2017 
Thursday, May 11, 2017  Thursday, November 9, 2017 
Thursday, June 8, 2017  Thursday, December 14, 2017 
 
 
All meetings will be held in the Council Committee Room, 12th Floor, City Administration 
Building, and will begin at 5:00 p.m. 
 


